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Check the spec!
To comply with H.S.E. recommendations all Logic 
trailed equipment is now fitted with Swivel Hitch and 
Bead Lock Rims for added safety

NOTE: Due to continuous product development, Logic reserves the right to alter specification and/or prices without prior 
notice.
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Tel: 01434 606661  
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Logic Price List  07/11/2025

PL-ATV2511-A

Part No. Price
UNI-BUILT TRAILERS BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.0m HIGH

UET400 Trailer base unit (inc 0.10m High sides, 22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels, no tailgate) 840.00
Other options available including high sides

STT TRAILERS BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.0m x 0.38m HIGH
STT400 Low sided without tailgate - 22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels 1090.00
STT403 Low sided c/w standard STT103 tailgate -22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels 1180.00

OPTIONS 
STT103 Tailgate, standard 0.38m high 95.00
STT104E Tailgate, extended 0.8m high 165.00
STT108E Half mesh/half side hinged door, ramp tailgate 265.00
STT101 Headboard, extended weld mesh 150.00
STT105 Headboard, extended galvanised sheet 140.00
STT102 Sides, extended (pair) to give 0.8m total height. 230.00
STT106E Mesh dividing gate kit (for STT Trailer with extension sides fitted) 115.00
MGXXX Mudguard kit, to fit STT/SST Trailer (Priced each side) 52.00

STT TRAILERS BODY SIZE 1.8m x 1.0m x 0.38m HIGH
STT453TP Low sided c/w alloy treadplate floor, STT103 tailgate & 22 x 11–8 floatation wheels 1590.00

SST TRAILERS Fitted with alloy treadplale floors (wood floor option available) 
BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.0m x 0.87m HIGH 

SST404TP High Sided including ramp tailgate, 22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels 1495.00
SST407TP As above but with side hinged mesh rear gate. 1475.00
SST408TP As above but with half mesh/half side hinged door, ramp tailgate 1585.00

BODY SIZE 1.8m x 1.0m x 0.8m HIGH 
SST454TP High sided including ramp tailgate, 22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels 1730.00
SST457TP As above but with side hinged mesh rear gate 1710.00
SST458TP As above but with half mesh/half side hinged door, ramp tailgate 1820.00
SST854TP High sided including ramp tailgate, 25 x 1 O - 12 flotation wheels 1945.00
SST857TP As above but with side hinged mesh rear gate 1935.00
SST858TP As above but with half mesh/half side hinged door ramp tailgate 2035.00
SST454TATP High sided including ramp tailgate, tandem axle, 22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels 2550.00
SST457TATP As above but with side hinged mesh rear gate 2530.00
SST458TATP As above but with half mesh/half side hinged door, ramp tailgate 2640.00

OPTIONS 
STT106E Mesh dividing gate kit 115.00

MGXXX Mudguard kit, to fit STT/S ST Trailer (Priced each side) 52.00

SMT TRAILERS BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.16m x 0.5m HIGH
SMT120 General purpose trailer, step sided, 22 x 11 -8 flotation wheels. 1605.00

SDT TRAILERS BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.0m x 0.4m HIGH
SDT400 Standard Dump trailer - 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 1565.00

OFF ROAD TRAILERS

Note: Turf Tyre option available
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Logic Price List  07/11/2025

PL-ATV2511-B

Part No. Price
TST TRAILERS
BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.0m x 0.5m HIGH

TST400 Low sided Tipping Trailer - including tailgate and 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 1765.00
OPTIONS

RT710-01 Jockey wheel 45.00
RT710-02 Prop stand c/w clamp (priced each side) 25.00

TGT TRAILERS
BODY SIZE 1.5m x 1.0m x 0.8m HIGH

TGT400 High sided tipping trailer - including tailgate and 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 1935.00
OPTIONS

RT710-01 Jockey wheel 45.00
RT710-02 Prop stand c/w clamp (priced each side) 25.00

OXR TRAILERS
BODY SIZE 2.25m x 1.31m x 0.3m HIGH

OXR400 Low sided without tailgate - 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 1660.00
OXR800 Low sided without tailgate - 25 x 10 - 12 flotation wheels 1900.00
OXR400TA Low sided without tailgate - tandem axle and 4 off 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 2500.00

OPTIONS
XT103 Standard metal tailgate 0.3m high 205.00
XT106 Mesh ramp tailgate 360.00
XT108 Ext ramp tailgate c/w stock gate 305.00
XT116 Metal loading ramp/tailgate 405.00
XT101 Ladder rack 90.00
XT105 Ext panel headboard panel 0.9m 160.00
XT202 Ext mesh sides, hinged, to give 0.9m total height 520.00
XT205 Ext panel sides, fixed to give 0.9m total height 290.00
XRT109 Divider gate 180.00
XT109-10A Catch plate required to use XRT109 above on XT205 panel sides 12.00

DST TRAILERS BODY SIZE 1.97m x 1.4m
DST400 Flat bed trailer - 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 1715.00
DST800 Flat bed trailer - 25 x 1 0 - 12 flotation wheels 1935.00

OPTIONS
DST103 Drop side kit, standard, 0.3m high 605.00
DST104 Extended hinged sides and tailgate to suit DST P.O.A.

LBT TRAILERS
LBT100 Logic Bale Carrier (max load 600kg) 2075.00

GBT GAS BOTTLE TRAILERS
GBT500 Trailer to carry 4x 47kg bottles. Tongue hitch and 22 x 11 - 8 flotation wheels 2135.00
GBT501 As above with 50mm swivel coupling 2180.00
GBT502 As above with 50mm non-swivel coupling 2155.00

Note: Turf Tyre option available - Alloy Treadplate option available on most models

OFF ROAD TRAILERS
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PL-ATV2511-B

Part No. Price
XRT TRAILERS BODY SIZE 2.25m x 1.31m x 0.3m HIGH (750KG Gross)

XRT610E Low sided without tailgate - c/w lights (7 Pin Plug) and 20.5 x 8 - 10 wheels and tyres 2095.00
XRT630 Low sided without tailgate - c/w lights (7 Pin Plug) and 165 x 13 wheels and tyres 2095.00
XRT740 Low sided without tailgate - c/w lights (7 Pin Plug) and 195 x 60 - R14 wheels and tyres (to give good off road performance) 2165.00
XRT740B Braked model - as above c/w overrun brakes, 1000kg Gross. 13 Pin electrics with adaptor supplied to reduce to 7 Pin 2690.00

OPTIONS For XRT Trailers
XT103 Standard metal tailgate 0.3m high 205.00
XT106 Mesh ramp tailgate 360.00
XT108 Ext ramp tailgate c/w stock gate 305.00
XT116 Metal loading ramp/tailgate 405.00
XT101 Ladder rack 90.00
XT105 Ext panel headboard panel 0.9m 160.00
XT202 Ext mesh sides, hinged, to give 0.9m total height 520.00
XT202-10A Support Wire Kit for XT202 ext mesh sides 56.00
XT205 Ext panel sides, fixed to give 0.9m total height 290.00
XRT109 Divider gate 180.00
XT109-10A Catch plate required to use XRT109 above on XT205 panel sides 12.00
WT811 Flotation wheel 25 x 1 O - 12, off road use only, for above trailers (priced each) 240.00
RT710-01 Jockey wheel 45.00
RT710-02 Prop stand c/w clamp (priced each side) 25.00

SPARE WHEELS/MOUNTING BRACKETS - For XRT Trailers
WT610 Spare wheel for XRT61OE, 20.5 x 8 - 10 110.00
WT630 Spare wheel for XRT630, 165 x 13 90.00
WT740 Spare wheel for XRT740, XRT740B, 195 x 60 - R14 120.00
WB103 Spare wheel mounting bracket to fit spare wheel to trailer 85.00

LOCKING COUPLING
*Product No + L security coupling with lock - additional cost to trailer 110.00

SXR BEAVERTAIL TRANSPORT TRAILER BODY SIZE 2.995m x 1.5m x 0.3m High (1300KG 
Gross)

SXR726BT Beavertail trailer for transport of ATVs, Small UTVs, Golf Cars and Ride on Mowers Loading ramp, overrun brakes, lights (13 pin 
electrics with adaptor supplied to reduce to 7 pin), jockey wheel, rear prop stands and 195 x 70 - R 14 wheels and tyres. 4250.00

SPARE WHEEL
WB103 Wheel mounting bracket to fit spare wheel to trailer 85.00
WT760 Spare wheel for SXR trailer 195 x 70 - R 14 160.00

VT TRANSPORTER TRAILER BODY SIZE 2.995m x 1.750m x 0.3m High (1300KG Gross)

VT726 UTV Transporter trailer - H/D loading ramp, overrun brakes, lights, (13 Pin electrics with adaptor supplied to reduce to 7 Pin), jockey 
wheel, rear prop stands and 195 x 70 - R14 wheels and tyres. 4415.00

OPTIONS
VT105 Ext panel headboard panel to give 0.9m total height P.O.A.
VT202 Ext mesh sides, hinged, to give 0.9m total height P.O.A.
VT205 Ext panel sides, fixed to give 0.9m total height P.O.A.
WT811 Flotation wheel 25 x 1O - 12, off road use only, for above trailers (priced each) 240.00
WBXXX Wheel mounting bracket to mount flotation wheels to side of trailer  P.O.A.

SPARE WHEELS
WB103 Wheel mounting bracket to fit spare wheel to trailer 85.00
WT 760 Spare wheel for VT trailer 195 x 70 - R14 160.00

ROAD LEGAL TRAILERS

Note: Alloy Treadplate floor option available
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PL-ATV2511-C

GRASS/GROUNDCARE
Part No. Price

MFP FLAIL MOWERS
1.2m MODELS (Quick Offset Drawbar)
Wheels alongside with:

MFP320B16 16hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6195.00
Wheels behind with:

MFP320B16R 16hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6430.00
1.5m MODELS (Quick Offset Drawbar)
Wheels alongside with:

MFP350B18 18hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6625.00

MFT FLAIL MOWERS - SCRUB BUSTER RANGE
1.0m MODELS (Quick Offset Drawbar)
Wheels alongside with:

MFT100B18 18hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6645.00
Wheels behind with:

MFT100B18R 18hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6845.00
1.2m MODELS (Quick Offset Drawbar)
Wheels alongside with:

MFT120B18 18hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6765.00
Wheels behind with:

MFT120B18R 18hp Briggs & Stratton ‘V’ Twin engine 6945.00
OPTIONS

PROD No + FW Flotation wheels 22 x 11 – 8 (available on wheels alongside mowers only) 200.00
PROD No + ES Electric Start 480.00

PROD No + X
Fine grass blades (MFP Models only) to give good quality lawn finish (factory fitted) at additional cost to above...
1.2M+ 60.00
1.5M+ 65.00

TRAILED ROTARY MOWER
TRM120B12FW 1.2m Cut, 12.5hp Briggs & Stratton engine, remote throttle control & with flotation wheels 20 x 7 – 8 3820.00

TRM120B13FWES 1.2m Cut, 13hp Briggs & Stratton engine, with electric start. Deck mounted control panel with key start and throttle control (12v 
battery included) fitted with flotation wheels 20 x 7 – 8 4350.00

TRM120H13FW 1.2m Cut, 13hp Honda engine, remote throttle control & flotation wheels 20 x 7 – 8 3975.00
TRM120H13FWES As above with electric start engine 4575.00
TRM150B16FW 1.5m Cut, 16hp Briggs & Stratton engine, remote throttle control with flotation wheels 20 x 7 – 8 4840.00

TRM150B16FWES 1.5m Cut, 16hp Briggs & Stratton engine with electric start. Deck mounted control panel with key start and throttle control (12v 
battery included) fitted with flotation wheels 20 x 7 – 8 5365.00
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PL-ATV2511-C

GRASS/GROUNDCARE
Part No. Price

BALLAST ROLLERS
BR150 1.5m (5’) wide, 508mm (20”) diameter drum 1295.00
BR180 1.8m (6’) wide, 508mm (20”) diameter drum (not for ATV use) 1375.00

TERR-ATOR (Aerator/Slitter)
LTA160 1.6m working width, c/w transport wheels 2615.00
LTA161 Ballast Weights (22.5kg) for above (max 5 per machine) 135.00

BASIC CHAIN HARROWS
CH100 4ft wide Conventional dragged chain Harrow 440.00
CH200 6ft wide Conventional dragged chain Harrow 595.00

PRO HARROW
LPH200 2.0m Pro Harrow c/w manual raise lower 2105.00

SUPER HARROW
LSH 200P 2.0m Super Harrow c/w lifting actuator & control box 3405.00
LSH 200PD As above plus c/w depth control 3455.00

SURFACE-PRO LEVELLER
LSP150P Surface-Pro 1.5m c/w lifting actuator & control box 4245.00
LSP150PP As above plus c/w perimeter plough 4395.00

PRO-GRADE SURFACE GRADER
PG250 Pro-Grade 2.5m wide c/w perimeter plough and wheel track levelling kit 1765.00
PG250T As above plus with tine bar fitted 2015.00
PG251 Pro-Grade 2.5m wide c/w perimeter plough & WITHOUT wheel track levelling kit 1640.00

SWEEPER-COLLECTOR/HORSE MUCK COLLECTOR
MSP120W 1.2m brushing width, 588 Ltr hopper, 5.5hp centrifugal clutch Honda engine, c/w remote throttle and geared winch for emptying 5405.00
MSP120WT As above with adjustable tine bar fitted 5710.00
MSP121 Tine bar kit to fit MSP120W Sweeper (supplied to retrofit) 305.00
MSP120R 1.2m brushing width, 588 Ltr hopper, 5.5hp centrifugal clutch Honda engine, c/w remote throttle control and tipping rope 5215.00
MSP120RM As above fitted with mesh floor 5455.00

SEED HARVESTERS
MSH420 Heather seed, wild flower and meadow grass seed collector - height range 0 - 21’’ with full offset drawbar, electric raise/lower and 

bagging off facility P.O.A.

MSH320 Wild flower and meadow grass seed collector - height range 3’’ – 12’’, centre pull drawbar, manual raise/lower P.O.A.
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PL-ATV2511-D

CONTACT 2000 WEED WIPERS
Part No. Price

ALL INCLUSIVE SINGLE UNITS
CTF250DSK 2.5m wide single trailed unit c/w 22 x 11 – 8 wheels, offset drawbar facility, chemical control system, CTF640S 60 Ltr tank and 

pump unit and CTF908 drawbar mounting kit 3995.00

CTF150DSK 1.5m wide single unit spec as above c/w 20 x 7 – 8 wheels. 3675.00

GANG UNITS
CTF500 5.0m wide two gang unit (2 x 2.5m units) complete with chemical control system 7605.00
CTF750 7.5m wide 3 gang unit (3 x 2.5m units) complete with chemical control system. 11080.00

NOTE: For all gang units minimum pump requirement is 9 Ltr/min @ 3bar Working Pressure

INDIVIDUAL PRODUCT COMPONENTS
CTF250 2.5m wide single unit c/w 22 x 11 – 8 wheels, offset drawbar facility, chemical control system 3560.00
CTF150 1.5m wide single unit c/w 20 x 7 – 8 wheels, offset drawbar facility, chemical control system 3175.00

CHEMICAL SUPPLY SYSTEM
Suitable Logic On Board Sprayers CTF640S, OBS125, OBS640, OBS690, OBS134B, OBS135, OBS136,OBS640S, OBS690S, OBS134S, 
OBS135S.  (See relevant page) For other makes/models of Sprayer, check with supplying dealer or Logic for confirmation of 
suitability.

CTF640S 60 Ltr tank and pump unit for Contact 2000 (suitable for gang units, speak to Logic for details) 420.00
OBS620-02A T Bolt and clamp kit to fit CTF640S to ATV rear carrier (pair) 40.00
CTF 908 Drawbar mounting bracket for 60 Ltr Sprayer 130.00
LBM 100 Logic Bout marker to suit above machine - ground driven from Contact 2000 790.00
AE501 Extension wiring for UTV’s 50.00

CTM TRACTOR MOUNTED MODELS
CTM600W 6.0m wide (Hydraulic folding) 3 Point linkage unit with Hydraulic brush drive, 270 L integral tank and c/w chemical control unit 

and height control wheels 20500.00

CTM600 As above but without wheel kit for use in row crops 18500.00
LBM300 Logic Bout marker – driven from CTM600/W 790.00

CTM250TSK 2.5m wide single 3 Point linkage unit with Hydraulic brush drive c/w chemical control system and CTF640S 60 Ltr tank and pump 
unit mounted to 3 Point Linkage frame 5655.00

CTM250P 2.5m wide single unit for Hydraulic Power Arm mounting with Hydraulic brush drive c/w chemical control system. Requires 
CHEMICAL SUPPLY SYSTEM ask for details 4935.00

LBM200 Logic Bout marker to fit hydraulically driven machines - driven from Contact 2000 790.00
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PL-ATV2511-D

ON BOARD SPRAYERS/ ELECTRO BROADCASTERS
Part No. Price

60 LTR TANK CAPACITY ON-BOARD SPRAYER RANGE

OBS640S 60 Ltr capacity spot/boom Sprayer - c/w 9 Ltr/min recirculating pump, in line filter, drain plug, and filter basket (See options 1-8 & 
10-14 for all options) 490.00

OBS690S 60 Ltr capacity spot/boom sprayer - c/w 9 Ltr/min pump, full pressure control system agitation pressure gauge, in line filter, drain 
plug and filter basket. (See options 1-8 and 10-14 for all options) 750.00

Note: - all 60 Ltr sprayers require AE500/AE00L wiring harness - to fit any boom or hose reel option on the OBS60 range you will 
require option 10-hose reel/boom bracket
135 LTR TANK CAPACITY ON-BOARD SPRAYER RANGE

OBS134S 135 Ltr capacity spot/boom sprayer - c/w 9 Ltr/min recirculating pump, in line filter, drain plug and filter basket, ATV Wiring loom 
and Boom/hose reel bracket (See options 1-8, 11 & 14 for all options) 770.00

OBS135S 135 Ltr capacity spot/boom sprayer 9 Ltr/min pump c/w full pressure control system, agitation pressure gauge, in line filter, drain 
plug, filter basket, ATV wiring loom and Boom/Hose reel bracket. (See options 1-8, 11 & 14 for all options) 1065.00

OBS137SE 135 Ltr capacity sprayer c/w 14.4l/min pump, control box with pump ON/OFF & spray/agitate functions (see options 1-9, 11& 14). 
Not suitable for ATV use 1375.00

OPTIONS
1. OBS113 Hand lance c/w 10m hose and wrap around bracket 130.00
2. OBS114 Hand lance c/w 15m hose and wrap around bracket 140.00
3. OBS112PH Hose reel c/w 15m hose and hand lance 220.00
4. OBS116 Y Piece – to give 2 x outlets for boom/lance operation 30.00
5. OBS101 1.5m (3 nozzle) boom c/w hedgerow nozzle 285.00
6. OBS102 2.0m (4 nozzle) boom c/w hedgerow nozzle 305.00
7. OBS104 3.0m (6 nozzle) boom c/w hedgerow nozzle 545.00

8. OBS107 Single broadcast nozzle (XT020) to give up to 4.8m coverage on one side.   
Ideal for spraying bank sides, between trees, paddocks etc. (Requires 9 Ltr/min pump) 185.00

9. OBS108 4m (8 nozzle) boom c/w hedgerow nozzle (NOTE: Requires 14.4 ltr/min pump) 585.00
10. OBS601 Boom/Hose reel bracket (suitable for OBS60 series) 60.00
11. OBS118 Hose reel bracket to allow fitting of hose reel with twin legged boom 35.00
12. AE500 ATV Wiring Harness c/w ON/OFF switch 90.00
13. AE500L As above with longer cables for UTV and other vehicle use 100.00
14. ATV110 Ratchet straps to attach tank (if required)  (pair) 20.00
OBS610 60 Ltr front tank (for use with OBS60/OBS135 Sprayers) See below for fitting kits 300.00
OBS611 Fitting kit OBS 610 to 135 Ltr Sprayer 85.00
OBS612 Fitting Kit OBS 610 to 60 Ltr Sprayer 85.00
OBSXXX Hand wash tank - N.B.  Protective clothing is essential when spraying. P.O.A.

SPRAYING SAFETY KIT

ATV130 Includes: Face shield with visor, Goggles, Apron, Nitrile gloves, Nitrile gauntlets, Respirator and Eye irrigation fluid (500ml bottle). 
Also required, Coverall with hood, please order separately from below size options. P.O.A.

Coverall with hood, chemical resistant, for use with above safety kit, P.O.A.
PLEASE SELECT YOUR SIZE: ATV130M or ATV130L or ATV130XL or ATV130XXL
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PL-ATV2511-E

ON BOARD SPRAYERS/ ELECTRO BROADCASTERS
Part No. Price

3 POINT LINKAGE MOUNTING FRAME
TPL115 3 Point linkage mounting frame to allow use of On-Board Sprayers and Electro Broadcaster with compact tractors 375.00

3 POINT LINKAGE SPRAYERS - 270 LTR
TPS397SE 270 Ltr capacity sprayer c/w 14.4 ltr/min pump, control box with pump ON/OFF & spray/agitate functions (see options 1-9 & 11 

on page 7) 2210.00

DECK MOUNTED SPRAYERS - 270 LTR
DMS390SE 270 Ltr capacity sprayer c/w 9.0 Ltr/min pump, control box with pump ON/OFF & spray/agitate functions (See options 1-8, 11 & 

14 on page 7) 1900.00

DMS397SE As above but with 14.4l/min pump (see options 1-9, 11 & 14 on page 7) 1985.00
SPRAYING SAFETY KIT

ATV130 Includes: Face shield with visor, Goggles, Apron, Nitrile gloves, Nitrile gauntlets, Respirator and Eye irrigation fluid (500ml bottle). 
Also required, Coverall with hood, please order separately from below size options. P.O.A.

Coverall with hood, chemical resistant, for use with above safety kit, P.O.A.
PLEASE SELECT YOUR SIZE: ATV130M or ATV130L or ATV130XL or ATV130XXL

ELECTRO BROADCASTERS
STANDARD MOTOR MODELS – for ATV/UTV /mounting on implements/ general tractor use.

Spreads slug pellets at 12 – 24mtr. It is recommended and beneficial to keep to a 12m spread width with ATV/UTVs when applying 
slug pellets, this will allow you to drive at a higher speed with an open aperture to cover maximum acreage  per hour. (For ATV use, 

EBC112 mounting frame is recommended - see below)
EBC-TFS80 12 to 24m spread, 85 Ltr capacity, manual shut-off (requires AE500/AE500L wiring harness) 920.00
AE500 ATV Wiring Harness c/w ON/OFF switch 90.00
AE500L As above with longer cables for UTV and other vehicle use 100.00

EBC-TFS80P 12 to 24m spread, 85 Ltr capacity, Power ON/OFF: Factory fitted kit includes Power Actuator, Control Box, 8m cable/plugs/sockets 
etc to enable remote control of feed and disc 1200.00

EBC-TFS80PS As EBC-TFS80P with ‘Synchro’ Control box to give variable motor speeds of between 20% and 100% - ideal for mounting on 
implements and reducing spread width to desired width. 1535.00

HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTOR MODELS with Turbo Drive feature for 24m + spreading of good quality slug pellets - not required or 
suitable for use with ATVs. Designed for UTV/self- propelled sprayer/large tractor/mounting on implements

EBC-TFS120P
Will spread good quality slug pellets in excess of 24m, 85 Ltr capacity, Power ON/OFF: Factory fitted kit includes Power actuator, 
Control Box, 8m cable/plugs/sockets etc to enable remote control of feed and disc.
For tractor and sprayer use (not recommended for ATV use)

1395.00

EBC-TFS120PL As above but with 130 Ltr hopper 1505.00

EBC-TFS120PS As EBC-TFS120P with ‘Synchro’ Control box to give variable motor speeds of between 20% and 100% with additional turbo drive 
switch - ideal for mounting on implements and reducing spread width to desired width as well as maximum width slug pelleting. 1820.00

EBC-TFS120PSL As above but with 130 Ltr hopper 1920.00
OPTIONS

EBC112 Universal ATV mounting kit (to suit EBC Models) 140.00
EBC-TFSCK01 Calibration kit for EBC-TFS120 Powered models 110.00
EBC-TFSCK02 Calibration kit for EBC-TFS80 Powered models 80.00
EBC-TFSCK03 Calibration kit for EBC-TFS80 Manual models 70.00

NOTE: FOR GAMEFEEDER VERSION OF ELECTRO BROADCASTER SEE PAGE 14
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SYSTEM 40 CHASSIS

PL-ATV2511-E

Part No. Price
SINGLE AXLE MODELS
With adjustable axle, raise/lower, control handle, 25 x 10 – 12 flotation wheels and:

S40S11 - standard drive engine 3870.00
S40S13 - centrifugal clutch reverse drive engine 4540.00

Braked versions of single axle system 40 now available! Additional cost P.O.A. (Please specify brakes when ordering)
TANDEM AXLE MODELS
With adjustable axle, raise/lower, control handle, 22 x 11 – 8 flotation wheels and:

S40T11 - standard drive engine 4780.00
S40T13 - centrifugal clutch reverse drive engine 5445.00

Options for System 40
S401-22A Additional implement adapting x members 85.00
S422 Equipment lifter, to enable easy lifting of equipment to and from System 40 chassis. P.O.A.

SYSTEM 40 EQUIPMENT
FERTILISER SPREADERS (TO FIT SYSTEM 40)

S407 Vicon 503 Fertiliser spreader c/w fitting kit P.O.A.

SPRAYERS (TO FIT SYSTEM 40)
S409 400 Ltr capacity Hardi c/w 10m self levelling boom, hose extension kit, control mounting bracket, clean water tank and protective 

clothing locker P.O.A.

S410 600 Ltr capacity Hardi as above but with 12m self levelling boom P.O.A.
S419 Boom adjusting bracket for Hardi S409/S410 tandem axle installation P.O.A.

(Other sprayers and fitting kits available on request)
SYSTEM 40 FITTING KITS
SPRAYERS - kits including extension hoses/ connectors/ control mountings/ nuts, bolts/ installation instructions etc, available to 
adapt customers own sprayers. Please ask.
FERTILISER SPREADERS - kits including control adapters/ u bolts/ clamps/ nuts, bolts/installation instructions etc, to adapt customers 
own fertiliser spreaders. Please ask.
N.B.  Protective clothing is essential when spraying.
SPRAYING SAFETY KIT

ATV130 Includes: Face shield with visor, Goggles, Apron, Nitrile gloves, Nitrile gauntlets, Respirator and Eye irrigation fluid (500ml bottle). 
Also required, Coverall with hood, please order separately from below size options. P.O.A.

Coverall with hood, chemical resistant, for use with above safety kit P.O.A.
PLEASE SELECT YOUR SIZE: ATV130M or ATV130L or ATV130XL or ATV130XXL
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PL-ATV2511-F

SYSTEM 20 for ATVs
Part No. Price

SUB CHASSIS
S271 Suzuki LTF500 4wd Quadrunner (manual lift) 680.00
S285 Suzuki LTF400 Eiger (manual lift) 710.00
S292 Suzuki LTA450, 500, 700 and 750 King Quad (manual lift) 710.00
S294 Suzuki King Quad 400 2010 (manual lift) 695.00
S262 Yamaha YFB 250 Timberwolf 2wd (manual lift) 670.00
S265 Yamaha YFB 250 FW Timberwolf 4x4 (manual lift) 670.00
S252 Yamaha YFM 225 and 250 Moto 4* (manual lift) 675.00
S251 Yamaha YFM 400 Kodiak 4x4,YFM 350U 4x2/YFM 350 4x4 Big Bear (manual lift) (Not YFM 350 FWB 4x4) 670.00
S274 Yamaha YFM 350 FWB 4 x 4 (manual lift) 720.00
S253 Yamaha YFU-1 and YFU-1T Pro-hauler* (manual lift) 670.00
S276 Yamaha YFM400 FWA Kodiak Ultramatic (manual lift) 695.00
S268 Yamaha YFM 600 4x4 Grizzly (manual lift) 695.00
S280 Yamaha YFM 660 4x4 Grizzly (manual lift) 690.00
S282 Yamaha 400/450 FW 2003. BRUIN 350, Grizzly 350/450 IRS & Kodiak 450FWB/D (manual lift) 695.00
S293 Yamaha Grizzly 550/700 - Pre 2013 (manual lift) 690.00
S297 Yamaha Grizzly 550/700 - 2013 onwards (manual lift) 695.00
S299 Yamaha Kodiak 700  (winch model**) 635.00
S264 Honda TRX 300 2wd & 4wd FW93 models (manual lift) 670.00
S266 Honda TRX 400 4wd (manual lift) 670.00
S269 Honda TRX 450 S/ES 98/TRX450 S/ES 2001/2002 (manual lift) 670.00
S277 Honda TRX 350 S/ES (post Y2k models) - (manual lift) 700.00
S279 Honda TRX 500 (manual lift) 700.00
S286 Honda TRX 350FM S/ES 4x4 2004/TRX400AT 4x4 2004 (manual lift) 700.00
S288 Honda TRX 500 S 2005 - 2011 (manual lift) 700.00
S289 Honda TRX 420 2007 - 2013 (manual lift) 725.00
S295 Honda TRX 500 FM/FE 2012 (manual lift) 740.00
S296 Honda TRX 420/500/520 2014 onwards (manual lift) 750.00
SXXX POLARIS MODELS, PLEASE ENQUIRE P.O.A.
S208 Kawasaki KLF 300 B1, B2, B3, B4*  (manual lift) 630.00
S209 Kawasaki KLF 300 C1, C2 and C3 4x4* (manual lift) 630.00
S261 Kawasaki KLF 400B Water Cooled 4x4 (manual lift) 670.00
S272 Kawasaki KVF 400 (manual lift) 705.00
S275 Kawasaki KVF 300 (manual lift) 710.00
S281 Kawasaki KVF 360 (manual lift) 710.00
S298K1 Can Am Outlander 500/570/L 25” Tyres (manual lift) 725.00
S298K2 Can Am Outlander (as above for winch model**) - (winch model**) 635.00
S298K3 Can Am Outlander 500/570/L 26” Tyres (manual lift) 725.00
S298K4 Can Am Outlander (as above for winch model**) - (winch model**) 635.00

(** Some ATVs are fitted with a winch as standard and where indicated, the ATV winch is used to raise/lower Snow Ploughs and Yard 
Scrapers.  Not applicable to S215 Power brush options)

S230 CF Moto C Force 450 and C Force 520 660.00
OPTIONS FOR ABOVE

S254 Electric lift conversion for manual lift System 20 900.00
N.B. All system 20 chassis are quick release from the ATV with the exception of those marked with an * 
If your ATV model is not listed, please ask as we are adding new models on an on-going basis.
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PL-ATV2511-F

SYSTEM 20 attachments for ATVs

SYSTEM 20 for UTVs

Part No. Price
POWER BRUSHES - 1.35m wide

S215H with 5.5hp Honda engine and manual lift 4145.00
S215HLA as above with factory fitted adaptation to allow use with electric lift System 20 4350.00

SNOW PLOUGHS
S221 1.4m wide 680.00
S228 1.5m wide professional c/w break back 955.00

YARDSCRAPER
S210 1.3m wide 670.00

SUB CHASSIS
UTS252K Kawasaki Mule 610 4x4 and Mule SX 2017* (*note, no replacement bull bar available for this model) 1340.00
S258K Kawasaki Mule 1000 1380.00
S259K Kawasaki Mule 2010 & Mule 2510 1380.00
UTS250K Kawasaki Mule 3010 & 3010D 1270.00
UTS251 Bull bar only for Kawasaki Mule 4010D (Allows transfer of chassis from Mule 3010/D for customers upgrading to Mule 4010D) 270.00
UTS251K Kawasaki Mule 4010D (includes UTS251 replacement bull bar) 1470.00
UTS253K Kawasaki Mule Pro DX/DTX 2016 (includes replacement bull bar)      1470.00
UTS254K Kawasaki Mule Pro MX 2018      1365.00
UTS220K John Deere HPX 1295.00
UTS221K John Deere XUV 855D & HPX 815E 2017 1305.00
UTS222K John Deere XUV 865M 2017 1310.00
UTS231K Kubota RTV 900 1305.00
UTS232K Kubota RTV 400 1300.00
UTS233K Kubota RTV X 900 2014 1270.00
UTS234K Kubota RTV X 1110 2019 1270.00
UTS240K Clubcar Carryall  1270.00
UTS260K Yamaha Rhino 1365.00
UTS270K JCB Groundhog/Workmax 6x4 06 1240.00
UTS280K JCB Groundhog/Workmax 4x4 1300.00
UTS281K JCB Workmax 800D 1420.00
UTS290K Kioti Mechron (includes replacement bull bar) 1465.00
UTS300K Polaris Ranger 700/800 petrol & diesel 1290.00
UTS301K Polaris Ranger 400/570/EV* 1410.00
UTS302K Polaris Ranger 1000 Diesel 2015 1290.00
UTS303K Polaris XP1000D 2019 1375.00
UTS304K Polaris Ranger 570 1460.00
UTS400K Honda Pioneer 700 2017 (includes replacement bull bar) 1425.00
UTS401K Honda Pioneer 520* 1425.00
UTS500K Can Am Traxter 2017 1265.00

*Not available for use with UTS201 Snowplough, please use S228 plough only.
UTS600K Corvus Terrain DX4 Pro & Cab 2023 onwards 1355.00

IF YOUR UTV MODEL IS NOT LISTED, PLEASE ASK AS WE ARE ADDING NEW MODELS ON AN ON-GOING BASIS.

POWER BRUSHES - 1.68m wide (Not for ATV use)
UTS215HR With 5.5hp Honda engine and to allow use with electric lift System 20. Functions include raise & lower and remote angling from 

straight across to left or right(actuator needs to be transferred to each side manually). 5065.00

SNOW PLOUGHS
S228 1.5m wide professional c/w break back 955.00
UTS201 1.8m wide professional c/w break back 1040.00

YARDSCRAPER
UTS210 1.7m wide 775.00

To fit all ATV sub-chassis on the previous page
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PL-ATV2511-G

TRAILED SPRAYERS/SPREADERS
Part No. Price

TRAILED SPRAYERS - 270 LTR

TS400S
Trailed sprayer, 270 Ltr capacity c/w 9.0 Ltr/min pump, c/w full pressure control system, agitation, pressure guage, inline filter, 
drain plug, filter basket and wiring with switch  (without boom), fitted with 22 x 11 – 8 flotation wheels. (turf tyre option available) 
(See options 1-8 & 11 on page 7)

1875.00

TS400SE
Trailed sprayer, 270 Ltr capacity c/w 9.0 Ltr/min pump, control box with pump
ON/OFF & spray/agitate functions (without boom), fitted with 22 x 11 – 8 flotation wheels. (turf tyre option available)
(See options 1-8 & 11 on page 7)

2180.00

TS497SE As above but with 14.4 Ltr/min pump (see options 1-9 on page 7) Not suitable for ATV use 2250.00

DECK MOUNTED SPRAYERS - 270 LTR
DMS390SE 270 Ltr capacity sprayer c/w 9.0 Ltr/min pump, control box with pump ON/OFF & spray/agitate functions 

(See options 1-8, 11 & 14 on page 7) 1900.00

DMS397SE As above but with 14.4 Ltr/min pump (See options 1-8, 11 & 14 on page 7) 1985.00

400/600 LTR TRAILED SPRAYERS
TS500 400 Ltr capacity c/w 10m self levelling boom 5hp engine and 22 x 11 – 8 wheels, clean water tank and protective clothing locker P.O.A.
TS600 600 Ltr capacity c/w 12m self levelling boom, 5hp engine and 25 x 10 – 12 wheels, clean water tank and protective clothing locker P.O.A.

OPTIONS: Hand wash tank, self fill, hand lance, hose reel & bout marker P.O.A.

600 LTR TRAILED SPRAYERS

TS660
600 Ltr capacity trailed sprayer c/w 6m self-levelling boom with break-back facility. Winch for easy boom height adjustment. 
Supplied with 25 Ltr/min engine diaphragm pump, remote electric spray/agitate and manual pressure regulation. 23 x 10.5 – 12 
wheels. Supplied c/w 15 Ltr clean water tank

7520.00

TS680 As above but c/w 8m self-levelling boom with break-back facility 7740.00
TS625 ‘Boomless’ version of above to give a spray width of 4.8m (1x nozzle) and up to 11m (2x nozzles) 4980.00

N.B.  Protective clothing is essential when spraying.

SPRAYING SAFETY KIT
ATV130 Includes: Face shield with visor, Goggles, Apron, Nitrile gloves, Nitrile gauntlets, Respirator and Eye irrigation fluid (500ml bottle). P.O.A.

Also required, Coverall with hood, please order separately from below size options.
Coverall with hood, chemical resistant, for use with above safety kit, P.O.A.
PLEASE SELECT YOUR SIZE: ATV130M or ATV130L or ATV130XL or ATV130XXL

FERTILISER SPREADERS, GROUND DRIVE
LDS120T Ground drive, 120 L, 115kg capacity (approx) c/w 16 x 6.50 – 8 wheels (includes lid) 2400.00
LDS240 Ground drive, 240 L, 230kg capacity (approx) c/w 18 x 9.50 – 8 wheels (includes lid) P.O.A.
LDS240-02 Hopper extension to fit LDS240, to take total to 360 Ltr capacity P.O.A.
LDS380 Ground drive, 380 L, 365kg capacity (approx) c/w 18 x 9.50 – 8 wheels (excludes cover) P.O.A.
LDS387 Hopper cover for above LDS 380 P.O.A.

FERTILISER SPREADERS, ENGINE DRIVEN
VC100 Vicon 303, 5cwt, complete on L.G.P chassis, with 5.5hp engine and 22 x 11 – 8 wheels P.O.A.
VC102 As above but without Vicon 303 (i.e. chassis, wheels and engine) P.O.A.
VC500 Vicon 503, 10cwt, complete on L.G.P chassis, ith 5.5hp engine and 25 x 10 – 12 wheels P.O.A.
VC502 As above but without Vicon 503 (i.e. chassis, wheels and engine) P.O.A.
VC500TA Vicon 503 10cwt complete on L.G.P. chassis, with 5.5hp engine, tandem axle and 4 off 22 x 11 – 8 wheels P.O.A.
VC502TA As above but without Vicon 503 (i.e. chassis, wheels and engine) P.O.A.

See also System 40 section for other Low Ground Pressure (L.G.P) equipment
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Part No. Price
GDS150 SALT/SAND SPREADER Ground drive (270 L capacity)
Stainless steel hopper and peripheral components to give spread width of 1.5m - 12m @4 - 15mph*

GDS150S Universal spreader, ground drive, 270 L capacity hopper 7635.00
GDS150R As above plus fitted with mudguards, road wheels & tyres and lights 8110.00

OPTIONS
GDS106 Optional flashing beacon for above (supplied fitted) 230.00
GDS158 Tonneau Cover c/w Support 110.00
GDS200-172A Jack to assist hitching & unhitching 110.00
PDS210 Disc shroud to reduce spread width for GDS/PDS trailed models 150.00

GDS250 SALT/SAND SPREADER Ground drive (465 L capacity)
Stainless steel hopper and peripheral components
STANDARD GEARBOX - to give spread width of 1.5m – 10m @5 – 15mph*

GDS250S Universal spreader, ground drive, 465 L capacity hopper 8710.00
GDS250R As above but fitted with mudguards, road wheels & tyres and lights 9140.00

HIGH SPEED GEARBOX - to give spread width of 3.0m – 14m @5 – 15mph*
GDS251S Universal spreader, ground drive, 465 L capacity hopper 8790.00
GDS251R As above but fitted with mudguards, road wheels & tyres and lights 9220.00

OPTIONS
GDS106 Optional flashing beacon for above (supplied fitted) 230.00
GDS108 Tonneau Cover c/w Support 150.00
PDS210 Disc shroud to reduce spread width for GDS/PDS trailed models 150.00

PDS SALT/SAND SPREADER - Engine or hydraulically driven
PDS models feature dual disc speed to give spread widths of 3m - 14m* S/Steel hopper & peripheral components

PDS354D De-mount model 585 L capacity hopper, Power Drive Spreader, 5.5hp engine 10375.00

PDS354RB Trailed model 585 L capacity, type approved to ECWVTA, high speed, Power Drive Spreader, 5.5hp engine. Fitted with 
suspension, overrun brakes, mudguards, lights & jockey wheel. C/W spare wheel & mounting bracket 12305.00

PDS150D De-mount model 270 L capacity with 3.5hp engine and dual disc speed to give 3-14m spread widths, control box, Stainless steel 
components, lashing/lifting points & rubber buffer feet. 8220.00

PDS150T 3 point linkage 270 L capacity hopper, hydraulic drive to give 3 - 14m spread widths 7895.00
PDS150F Fork lift tine mounted models 270L for machines 1.5 – 3.5T (hydraulically driven) 8110.00
PDS150F1 As above but for machines 3.5T Plus/Telehandlers 8250.00

OPTIONS
PDS106 Optional flashing beacon for above (supplied fitted) 230.00
PDS208 Tonneau Cover c/w support for PDS354D and PDS354RB models 160.00
GDS158 Tonneau Cover c/w Support - to fit PDS150 models 110.00
PDS210 Disc shroud to reduce spread width for GDS/PDS trailed models (also fits PDS150T & PDS150F models) 150.00
PDS211 Disc shroud to reduce spread width for PDS150D and PDS354D Demount models 150.00

Coupling/hitch variations are available on trailed machines to order at extra cost. Please specify when ordering.
* Spread width quoted is based on dry rock salt, spread width may vary according to moisture content and material type.
DRY SALT SPREADER (120 L capacity)

LDS120T Salt spreader, ground drive 120L capacity, for use with DRY BAGGED SALT only 2400.00.

12v DE - ICING SPREADERS
EBC-TSS85PP 85 Ltr capacity spreader, 12v DC belt driven offset twin speed motor to give 2m and 6m spread widths. Frame allows fitment to flat 

or vertical surfaces Supplied with control box and power cables. 1350.00

EBC-TSS85PPL As above -  fitted to 3 Point Linkage mounting frame 1710.00

EBC-TSS130PP 130 Ltr capacity spreader, 12v DC belt driven offset twin speed motor to give 2m and 6m spread widths. Frame allows fitment to flat 
or vertical surfaces Supplied with control box and power cables 1490.00

EBC-TSS130PPL As above -  fitted to 3 Point Linkage mounting frame 1850.00

EBC-TSS300PP 300 Ltr capacity, De-mount spreader, suitable for UTVs, pick ups and flat beds stainless steel hopper. 12v DC belt driven offset twin 
speed motor to give 2m and 6m spread widths. Supplied with control box and power cables. 2950.00

PL-ATV2511-G

SALT/DE-ICING SPREADERS
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PL-ATV2511-H

FEEDERS
Part No. Price

TRAILED FEEDERS
MULTI-FEEDER ALL INCLUSIVE UNITS - 356 L capacity

LMF570K Multi-Feeder c/w tonneau cover (LMF101), livestock fender (LMF102), mudguards (LMF103), re-settable counter & 22 x 11 – 8 
wheels/tyres. 2745.00

LMF870K As above but with larger 25 x 10 -12 wheels/tyres 3000.00

LMF878K Multi-Feeder c/w hopper extension to increase capacity to 625L (LMF108), tonneau cover (LMF109),  livestock fender (LMF102), 
Mudguards (LMF103), Mudguard support brackets (LMF118), re-settable counter & 25 x 10 x 12 wheels and tyres 3425.00

BASE UNITS AND OPTIONS
LMF450 Multi-Feeder, 356 L capacity, 22 x 11 – 8 Kenda Tyres. No counter 2350.00
LMF570 Multi-Feeder, 356 L capacity, 22 x 11 – 8 Carlisle Tyres and re-settable drop counter. 2415.00
LMF870 Multi-Feeder, 356 L capacity, 25 x 10 – 12 Carlisle Tyres and re-settable drop counter 2645.00
LMF570TA Multi-Feeder, 356 L capacity, tandem axle, re-settable drop counter 3850.00

(NOTE: All Multi-Feeder control boxes are supplied with cable lengths long enough for a range of different vehicle installations (ATVs, 
UTVs, Tractors, 4x4s etc.)
OPTIONS

LMF101 1. Tonneau Cover c/w support 75.00
LMF112 2. Hard top Bale rack - 356 L model only 380.00
LMF102 3. Livestock Fender (not for LMF570TA) 90.00
LMF103 4. Mudguards, galvanised c/w mounting brackets (not for LMF570TA) 160.00
LMF118 4b. Mudguard support brackets to go with above for off road use 50.00
LMF108 5. Hopper extension increases capacity to 625 L (LMF & LCF) 610 L (LGF) (Recommended with LMF870, LMF570TA or LCF160) 410.00
LMF109 6. Tonneau Cover c/w support for LMF108 hopper extension 90.00
LMF207 7. Additional/replacement control box with counter for LMF models 340.00

CHICK FEEDER
LCF160 Feed dispenser, 356 L capacity, c/w paper holder, 165 x 13 wheels & control box 2410.00

OPTIONS: See Multi-Feeder options 1, 5 & 6 above
GAME FEEDERS OPTION

LGF850K Game feeder, 340 L capacity, c/w control box, tonneau cover (LMF101), mudguards (LMF103), mudguard support brackets 
(LMF118), control box  &  25 x 10 -12 wheels and tyres 3850.00

EBC-TSS300PHT
300 L capacity, Trailed broadcaster Game Feeder with high output metering system to feed high volumes quickly. 12v DC belt driven 
offset twin speed motor to give 2m and 6m spread widths. Supplied with control box and power cables. c/w 22 x 11 – 8 Flotation 
wheels (see options on next page)

3650.00

OPTIONS
LMF101 Tonneau Cover c/w support 75.00
EBC-TS302 Mudguard kit c/w brackets for EBC-TSS300 PHT 170.00

EBC-TS102 Precision metering system for EBC-TS models to allow accurate spreading of low rates of seed and fertiliser. With this metering 
system fitted the machines are capable of spreading free flowing de-icing products P.O.A.

MOUNTED FEEDERS (For ATV use, EBC112 mounting frame is recommended - see below)
GAME FEEDERS

EBC-TSS85 85 L capacity Broadcaster Game Feeder (manual shut off) with geared motor giving narrower spread width for feeding through 
rides/woods etc. (Requires AE500 wiring harness) 1100.00

AE500 ATV Wiring Harness c/w ON/OFF switch 90.00
AE500L As above with longer cables for UTV and other vehicle use 100.00
EBC 112 ATV mounting kit to fit EBC- TSS85/PH Game Feeder 140.00

EBC-TSS85PH 85 L capacity Broadcaster Game Feeder (powered shut off) with high output metering system to feed high volumes quickly. 12v DC 
belt driven offset twin speed motor to give 2m and 6m spread widths. Supplied with control box and power cables. 1400.00

EBC 112 ATV mounting kit to fit EBC- TSS85/PH Game Feeder 140.00
EBC-TSS130PH As above but with 130 L capacity hopper (Not recommended for ATV use) 1480.00

EBC-TSS300PH 300 L capacity, De-mount broadcaster Game Feeder (powered shut off) with high output metering system to feed high volumes 
quickly. 12v DC belt driven offset twin speed motor to give 2m and 6m spread widths. Supplied with control box and power cables. 2950.00

OPTIONS
LMF 101 Tonneau Cover c/w support (300 L Model) 75.00

EBC-TS102 Precision metering system for EBC-TS models to allow accurate spreading of low rates
of seed and fertiliser. With this metering system fitted the machines are capable of spreading free flowing de-icing products. P.O.A.
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PL-ATV2511-H

BOWSERS
Part No. Price

LIQUID BOWSERS - 270 LITRE CAPACITY

DMB300
BOWSER SKID UNIT - Suitable for mounting in a trailer or pick-up etc.
270 Ltr plastic tank. 1.8m flexible outlet pipe 2” diameter c/w 1⁄4 turn ON/OFF tap
Top filling with ventilated cap.

910.00

TPB300 3 POINT LINKAGE BOWSER - 270 Ltr plastic tank. 1.8m flexible outlet pipe, 2” diameter complete with 1⁄4 turn ON/OFF tap 1305.00

SLB400 TRAILED BOWSER - Trailed chassis, c/w swivel 50mm ball hitch LGP tyres (22 x 11 – 8) Top filling with ventilated cap. 270 Ltr plastic 
tank 1.8m flexible outlet pipe 2” diameter complete with 1⁄4 turn ON/OFF tap. 1230.00

LIQUID BOWSERS  - 600 CAPACITY
SLB620 TRAILED BOWSER - 600 Ltr, gravity fed, 3.5m outlet hose with tap, 23 x 10.5 – 12 wheels 2650.00
SLB620H TRAILED BOWSER - 600 Ltr c/w 2’’ Honda pump (max output up to approx 400 Ltr/min) 3.5m outlet hose, 23 x 10.5-12 wheels 3370.00
SLB620HM TRAILED BOWSER - 600 Ltr c/w 2’’ Honda pump +manege watering kit & 23 x 10.5 – 12 wheels 3765.00
SLB620-20A SUCTION HOSE - SELF FILL - 2’’ x 5m for use with engined bowsers 140.00

HANGING BASKET WATERING SYSTEM - 600 LITRE CAPACITY
SLB610HB HANGING BASKET WATERING SYSTEM - 600 Ltr trailed unit c/w 1” Honda Pump, manual hose reel +15m 1⁄2” hose, telescopic lance 

and 23 x 10.5 – 12 wheels. 3510.00

SLB610-20A SUCTION HOSE - SELF FILL - 1” x 5m for use with above 60.00

TIMBER TRAILERS
THT400 TIMBER TRAILER tandem axle, 22 x 11 – 8 flotation wheels 3245.00
THT200 TIMBER HAULER, c/w hand winch and 22 x 11 – 8 flotation wheels 2210.00

POLE BOGIE
PB800 Pole Bogie for carrying telegraph poles or similar 25 x 10 – 12 flotation wheels (This product is made to order, please ring for 

delivery timescale) P.O.A.

FORESTRY EQUIPMENT
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ACCESSORIES
Part No. Price

WEATHER PROTECTION/DRIVER COMFORT
LOGIC WINDSCREENS
LOGIC WINDSCREENS FEATURE A COLOUR CODED FAIRING AND ARE C/W ALL FIXINGS

ATV074 LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Universal, Black 265.00
ATV076 LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Honda TRX 450 Red 270.00
ATV077 LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Honda 350, 420, 500/Foreman Red 270.00
ATVXXX LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Honda TRX 300 with speed/hr meter - Red  (ATV077 & ATV069 kit) 295.00
ATVXXX LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Honda TRX250 Red  (ATV077 & ATV079 kit) 295.00
ATV270 LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Honda TRX420 2015 270.00
ATV271 LOGIC WINDSCREEN - Honda TRX500 IRS 2015 270.00

HANDLEBAR MUFFS/GRIPS
ATV119 HANDLEBAR MUFFS (Black) (Thermal lined) 32.00
ATV049L2 HEATED HANDLEBAR GRIPS 56.00
ATV118 HEATED GRIPS WITH THUMB WARMER 104.00

PROTECTIVE HELMETS/CLOTHING
LOGIC ATV SAFETY HELMET C/W VISOR
(Meets the requirements for ATV general workplace use as per HSE information sheet AIS 33)

ATV032 Size range 54 - 57 (supplied with 2x sets of pads to cover size range) 50.00
ATV033 Size range 58 - 62 (supplied with 2x sets of pads to cover size range) 50.00
ATV032-1001 Replacement visor for Logic ATV Helmet (ATV032/ATV033) supplied c/w mounting screws 10.00

SPRAYING SAFETY KIT

ATV130 Includes: Face shield with visor, Goggles, Apron, Nitrile gloves, Nitrile gauntlets, Respirator and Eye irrigation fluid (500ml bottle). 
Also required, Coverall with hood, please order separately from below size options. P.O.A

Coverall with hood, chemical resistant, for use with above safety kit... P.O.A
PLEASE SELECT YOUR SIZE: ATV130M or ATV130L or ATV130XL or ATV130XXL

SECURITY
ATV114 SECURITY CHAIN AND LOCK, Thatcham™ approved heavy duty 2m chain with 12mm forged links and 11mm recessed hasp padlock. 

Supplied with 3x keys 85.00

ATV115 GROUND ANCHOR WITH SWIVEL EYE. Sold Secure Gold™ approved 75.00
ATV116 GROUND ANCHOR, double layered hardened steel. Sold Secure Gold™ approved 55.00

PUNCTURE REPAIR KIT
ATV111 TUBELESS TYRE REPAIR KIT c/w instructions, rasp, needle, glue solution and 40 repair inserts P.O.A

AUXILLARY WIRING HARNESSES
AE500 ATV Wiring Harness supplied c/w switch, switch housing, in-line fuse, waterproof 2-pin socket and mounting hardware. 90.00
AE500L As above with longer cables for UTV and other vehicle use 100.00
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Part No. Price
SPARE WHEELS, TYRES & RIMS FOR LOGIC PRODUCTS
OFF ROAD

WT300 165 x 8 tyre & rim 55.00
WT400 22 x 11 – 8 Flotation tyre & rim (P323 pattern) 90.00
T400 22 x 11 – 8 Flotation tyre (P323 pattern) 50.00
WT400E 22 x 11 – 8 Flotation tyres & rim (P322 pattern) 93.00
T400E 22 x 11 – 8 Flotation tyre (P322 pattern) 53.00
WT500 22 X 11 – 8 Flotation tyre & rim (Carlisle) 120.00
T500 22 X 11 – 8 Flotation tyre (Carlisle) 80.00
WT510 22 X 11 – 8 Turf tyre & rim (Carlisle) 140.00
T510 22 X 11 – 8 Turf tyre & rim (Carlisle) 100.00
W500 8.5” x 8” rim 4 stud 100 PCD 40.00
WT801 25 X 10 – 12 Flotation tyre & rim (Carlisle) 240.00
WT802 25 X 10 – 12 Flotation tyre & rim (Wanda) 240.00
WT811 25 X 10 – 12 Flotation tyre & extra offset rim (Carlisle) 240.00
T801 25 X 10 – 12 Flotation tyre (Carlisle) 140.00
T802 25 X 10 – 12 Flotation tyre (Wanda) 140.00
WT831 23 X 10.5 – 12 Flotation tyre & rim (Carlisle) 240.00

ON ROAD
WT610 20.5 x 8 – 10 tyre & rim 110.00
WT630 165 x 13 tyre & rim 90.00
WT740 195 x 60 – R14 tyre & rim 120.00
WT760 195 x 70 – R14 tyre & rim 175.00

SUSPENSION UNITS/STUB AXLES/TOW BOXES ETC
SA235 Stub axle 35mm square-weld on, standard (each) 50.00
SA235D Stub axle 35mm square – drilled (each) 55.00
SA240D Stub axle 40mm square – drilled (each) 70.00
SA200 Stub axles, heavy duty (each) 90.00
TA100B Bolt in tandem axle unit (each) 460.00

SUSPENSION UNITS/STUB AXLES/TOW BOXES ETC
TA100C Channel mount Tandem axle unit (each) fits Logic axle mount channel 430.00
SA235DCK Weld on axle mounting channel kit (2x) c/w nuts and bolts – for 35mm axles 22.00
SAX754 Alko full axle un-braked 750kg gross weight capacity 1720mm wide 295.00
SU300B Suspension units 750 kg (pair) 295.00
C100 Coupling, 50mm, pressed steel 25.00
C300 Coupling, 50mm, cast iron heavy duty 60.00
C930 Coupling, 50mm (for swivel hitches) 25.00
CM100 Coupling, 50mm, swivel hitch, weld on 77.00
CM200 Coupling, 50mm, swivel hitch, bolt on. Fits CT/OCT, RT/ORT, DST Trailers 100.00
CM230 Coupling, 50mm, swivel hitch, bolt on. Fits XT and XRT trailers 100.00
CM231L Locking coupling, 50mm, swivel hitch, bolt on. Fits XT and XRT trailers 200.00
CM240 Coupling, 50mm, swivel hitch, bolt on. Fits SXT trailers 100.00
C920 Clevis hitch to suit Logic accessories with swivel hitch 46.00

MUDGUARDS
MG290LH Mudguard LH, galvanised, 290mm wide, c/w bolts and reflective triangles (ea) 52.00
MG290RH Mudguard RH, galvanised, 290mm wide, c/w bolts and reflective triangles (ea) 52.00

ACCESSORIES



Page 18 ALL PRICES GBP EX-LOGIC WORKS, PLUS DELIVERY PLUS VAT

Logic Price List  07/11/2025

PL-ATV2511-K

Part No. Price
TOW BARS AND CARRIERS

YTB125 H/D tow bar to fit Yamaha Breeze, c/w 50mm tow ball 125.00

YTB350 H/D tow bar to fit Yamaha YFM 400 Kodiak 4x4,YFM 350U 4x2/YFM 350 4x4 Big Bear c/w 50mm tow ball (Not YFM 350 FWB 
4x4, see YTB351) 125.00

YTB351 Heavy duty tow bar to fit YFM 350 FWB Big Bear 5 speed c/w 50mm tow ball 125.00
YTB600 Heavy duty tow bar to fit YFM 600 FWA Grizzly, c/w  50mm tow ball 125.00

REPLACEMENT SEAT COVERS
ATV085 Honda TRX 250 P.O.A.
ATV080 Honda TRX 350 P.O.A.
ATV081 Honda TRX 300 2/4wd P.O.A.
ATV082 Honda TRX 400 Foreman P.O.A.
ATV083 Honda TRX 450 S/ES P.O.A.
ATV084 Honda TRX 350 S/ES (post Y2k models) P.O.A.
ATV093 Honda TRX 420 P.O.A.
ATV092 Honda TRX 500 FE, FM, FA (post 2003) P.O.A.
ATV105 Honda TRX 500 FM/FE 2012 P.O.A.
ATV086 Yamaha Timberwolf 2/4wd P.O.A.
ATV087 Yamaha Big Bear & Kodiak P.O.A.
ATV088 Yamaha YFM 400 FWA Kodiak Ultramatic P.O.A.
ATV095 Yamaha 450 Grizzly P.O.A.
ATV089 Yamaha YFM 600 FWA Grizzly P.O.A.
ATV090 Yamaha YFM 660 FWA Grizzly P.O.A.
ATV091 Suzuki LT250 & King Quad P.O.A.
ATV094 Suzuki LTA450 and 700 King Quad P.O.A.
ATV096 Kawasaki KLF300 & 400 4wd P.O.A.
ATV097 Kawasaki KLF300 2wd P.O.A.
ATV098 Kawasaki KLF220 P.O.A.

A Re-foaming/Recovering Service is available for ALL ATV seats - Price range from £60.00 to £120.00 
Please return seat to Logic and allow up to 28 days for this facility. (Price dependent on condition)

ACCESSORIES
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Part No. Price
KOLPIN ACCESSORIES

GUN BOOT CASES
KOL20025 Gun Boot 6.0 Impact (requires mounting bracket from below section) P.O.A.

GUN BOOT BRACKETS
KOL20032 Gun Boot 6.0 Loop Bracket P.O.A.

GUN/RATCHET GRIPS 
KOL21540 Ratchet Grips (pair) P.O.A.
KOL21510 ATV Rhino Grip XL (pair) P.O.A.
KOL21535 UTV Rhino Grip XL (pair) P.O.A.

SAW PRESS BRACKETS
KOL20044 Universal fit sawpress II for ATVs & UTVs P.O.A.
KOL200429 Pickup Beds P.O.A.

TOOL PRESS BRACKETS
KOL200458 Front/Rear Composite Racks P.O.A.
KOL200459 Pickup Beds P.O.A.

ATV HARD GOODS 
KOL93101 Front/Rear Gear Box P.O.A.
KOL93201 Contoured Cargo Box P.O.A.

ATV COVER
KOL95104 XXL Black P.O.A.

ATV SEAT COVER - UNIVERSAL FIT
KOL93640 Mossy Oak Breakup™ P.O.A.

GEARTECTOR ATV LUGGAGE
KOL92145 Tank Bag - (Black), petrol tank or carrying rack mountable P.O.A.
KOL93540 Front/Rear Luggage - Mossy Oak Breakup™ P.O.A.
KOL93510 Cargo Bag - Mossy Oak Breakup™ P.O.A.

UTV ACCESSORIES
KOL21535 UTV Rhino Grip XL (pair) P.O.A.
KOL20073 UTV Gun Rack P.O.A.
KOL20074 UTV Gun Rack Riser. To fit above to UTVs with centre hump. P.O.A.
KOL53200 UTV Basket c/w mounting hardware P.O.A.

The Koplin range is currently causing problems with supply and stable pricing. 
Please enquire to Logic about these products at the time of interest.

ACCESSORIES
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An interesting quotation

Value...

It’s unwise to pay too much, but it’s unwise to 
pay too little. When you pay too much you lose 

a little money, that is all.

When you pay too little, you sometimes lose 
everything, because the thing you bought was 

incapable of doing the thing you bought it to do.

The common law of business balance prohibits 
paying a little and getting a lot. It can’t be 

done. If you deal with the lowest bidder, it’s 
well to add something for the risk you run.

And if you do that, you will have enough to pay 
for something better.

John Ruskin (1819-1900)

PL-ATV2511


